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WASC Fee Structure – with effect January 2021  

Before School Care only Fees

Full time (week) 30.00$          

Casual (per session) 7.50$            

After School Care only Fees

Full time (week) 54.00$          

Casual (per session) 13.50$          

Before & After School Care Fees

Full time (week) 80.00$          

Multi child 1st child (per day) 16.00$          

Multi child 2nd child (per day) 14.50$          

Multi child 3rd child  (per day) 13.00$          

Holiday Program Fees

Non trip day - 1st child 32.00$          

Non trip day - 2nd child 29.50$          

Non trip day - 3rd child 26.00$          

Trip day - 1st child 40.00$          

Trip day - 2nd child 37.75$          

Trip day - 3rd child 34.25$          


